
2015-16 AXS Event #1 (WHB)04/17/2020 Page 1

Saturday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Mike Prinitz 3 S002 3 223 256 225 245 246 256 972 972 1
2 Gerry Fortier 1 S001 7 220 279 216 245 206 279 946 946 2
3 Leo Bastien 1 S001 6 225 241 232 210 236 241 919 919 3
4 Jimmy Williams 1 S001 4 226 244 226 206 244 236 912 912 4
5 Billy Trudell 3 S002 9 218 247 247 236 187 239 909 909 5
6 Stephen Morency 3 S002 9 194 253 220 253 220 200 893 893 6
7 Angelo Sauro 4 S002 4 203 267 267 179 195 237 878 878 7
8 Jaime Tessier 1 S001 5 218 259 216 165 259 232 872 872 8
9 Ernie Bourque 2 S001 8 210 289 206 159 210 289 864 864 9

10 Scott Bourget 4 S002 11 228 221 221 201 214 177 813 813 10
11 Shane Letendre 3 S002 5 225 226 181 226 181 222 810 810 11
12 Wylan Moore 4 S002 13 182 228 176 228 205 195 804 804 12
13 Chris Beaulieu 4 S002 6 206 237 237 157 199 204 797 797 13
14 Victor Buxton 5 S002 8 149 236 186 236 184 184 790 790 14
15 Steven Cassidy 4 S002 12 195 223 223 139 212 212 786 786 15
16 Randal Dunbar 3 S002 7 163 227 227 201 187 160 775 775 16
17 Roger Sabo 3 S002 3 195 207 207 189 170 191 757 757 17
18 Eldon Dunbar 3 S002 7 156 213 213 158 173 185 729 729 18
19 Derik Moore 4 S002 13 185 194 181 159 183 194 717 717 19
20 Henry Lavoie 2 S001 7 169 178 153 169 178 177 677 677 20
21 Chris McCollum 3 S002 5 176 193 164 140 193 158 655 655 21
22 John Bastien 1 S001 8 213 203 203 192 175 570 570 22
23 Jimmy Williams 4 S002 10 226 256 210 256 212 220 898 898 101
24 Stephen Morency 1 S001 3 194 226 226 226 226 198 876 876 102
25 Angelo Sauro 1 S001 4 203 248 173 203 248 213 837 837 103
26 Jaime Tessier 4 S002 11 218 222 176 207 222 211 816 816 104
27 Scott Bourget 1 S001 6 228 197 197 177 165 177 716 716 105
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Victor Buxton 5 S002 8 149 236 287 186 236 184 184 790 204 994 994 1 50.00
2 Mike Prinitz 3 S002 3 223 256 256 225 245 246 256 972 972 972 2 70.00
3 Gerry Fortier 1 S001 7 220 279 279 216 245 206 279 946 946 946 3
4 Randal Dunbar 3 S002 7 163 227 264 227 201 187 160 775 148 923 923 4 45.00
5 Leo Bastien 1 S001 6 225 241 241 232 210 236 241 919 919 919 5
6 Stephen Morency 3 S002 9 194 253 259 220 253 220 200 893 2 4 917 917 6 80.00
7 Jimmy Williams 1 S001 4 226 244 244 226 206 244 236 912 912 912 7
8 Billy Trudell 3 S002 9 218 247 247 247 236 187 239 909 909 909 8 106.00
9 Eldon Dunbar 3 S002 7 156 213 257 213 158 173 185 729 176 905 905 9

1 0 Angelo Sauro 4 S002 4 203 267 267 267 179 195 237 878 878 878 1 0
1 1 Wylan Moore 4 S002 1 3 182 228 246 176 228 205 195 804 7 2 876 876 1 1
1 2 Jaime Tessier 1 S001 5 218 259 259 216 165 259 232 872 872 872 1 2
1 3 Ernie Bourque 2 S001 8 210 289 289 206 159 210 289 864 864 864 1 3
1 4 Scott Bourget 4 S002 1 1 228 221 221 221 201 214 177 813 813 813 1 4
1 5 Shane Letendre 3 S002 5 225 226 226 181 226 181 222 810 810 810 1 5
1 6 Steven Cassidy 4 S002 1 2 195 223 228 223 139 212 212 786 2 0 806 806 1 6
1 7 Henry Lavoie 2 S001 7 169 178 209 153 169 178 177 677 124 801 801 1 7
1 8 Chris Beaulieu 4 S002 6 206 237 237 237 157 199 204 797 797 797 1 8
1 9 Roger Sabo 3 S002 3 195 207 212 207 189 170 191 757 2 0 777 777 1 9
2 0 Derik Moore 4 S002 1 3 185 194 209 181 159 183 194 717 6 0 777 777 1 9
2 1 Chris McCollum 3 S002 5 176 193 217 164 140 193 158 655 9 6 751 751 2 1
2 2 John Bastien 1 S001 8 213 203 203 203 192 175 570 570 570 2 2
2 3 Stephen Morency 1 S001 3 194 226 232 226 226 226 198 876 2 4 900 900 101
2 4 Jimmy Williams 4 S002 1 0 226 256 256 210 256 212 220 898 898 898 102
2 5 Angelo Sauro 1 S001 4 203 248 248 173 203 248 213 837 837 837 103
2 6 Jaime Tessier 4 S002 1 1 218 222 222 176 207 222 211 816 816 816 104
2 7 Scott Bourget 1 S001 6 228 197 197 197 177 165 177 716 716 716 105
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